SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2020 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Morris to Reengrossed House Bill No. 374 by Representative Echols

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- On page 5, line 24, change "<u>The</u>" to "<u>Except for the authority to levy ad valorem property</u>
 <u>taxes, the</u>"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 6, line 24, after ", taxing authority" insert ", as provided in this Paragraph,"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 6, line 29, delete "<u>ad valorem,</u>"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 8, delete lines 21 through 26.
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 8, line 27, change "<u>J.</u>" to "<u>I.</u>"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 13 On page 9, line 16, change "<u>K.</u>" to "<u>J.</u>"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 15 On page 9, line 20, delete "ad valorem property tax secured"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 17 On page 10, lines 10 and 11, delete "the avails of ad valorem property taxation, or"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 19 On page 10, delete lines 19 through 23.
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 21 On page 10, line 24, change "(5)" to "(4)"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 23 On page 10, line 27, delete "or for the voting of a property tax millage,"